
Federal Functional Class

0 1.5 3 4.5
Miles

£¤522

£¤522

£¤522

£¤522

£¤522

£¤522

£¤522

£¤522

£¤522

£¤30

£¤30

£¤30

£¤30

£¤30

Ca915

Ca484

Ca484

Ca484

Ca16

Ca928

Ca928

Ca731

Ca643

Ca915

Ca915

Ca655

Ca655

Ca655

Ca655

Ca655

Ca655

Ca655

Ca655

Ca655

Ca655

Ca475

Ca475

Ca26

Ca913

§̈¦76

§̈¦76

§̈¦76

§̈¦70

§̈¦70

§̈¦70

§̈¦70

§̈¦70

M
ea

d
o

w
 G

ro
u

n
d

s 
L

ak
e

TODD

BETHEL

DUBLIN

TAYLOR

AYR

BELFAST

BRUSH
CREEK

LICKING
CREEK

THOMPSON

WELLS

UNION

MCCONNELLSBURG

VALLEY-HI

30
05

1006

30
01

4012

3009

1001

10
01

2002

1010

40
15

1003

40
08

1004

2004

3004

1016

10
07

1007

3002

4006

2005

20
05

1012

30
07

10
11

30
07

3007

40
10

20
01

40
05

40
13

4004

30
17

3006

40
03

40
03

20
05

20
05

20
05

4007

40
07

4011

30
11

3011

1002

10
05

10
05

10
05

20
03

20
03

10
07

40
01

40
01

40
09

Z0
02

Z
001

Z
00

1

Fulton County ´


